Maytag MDG26CSAGW 11 - 50 HZ CONVERSION LIST

Section: THERMOSTATS

P/N 16000340

Models: ALL MODELS

,!b
Used On: All
DE & DG Models

5/92

34

Maytag Commercial Maytag MDG26CSAGW Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 11 - 50 HZ CONVERSION LIST
Click on the part number to view part

Item

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009

Original Part Number

Y304656
NLA
Y308549
305186
NLA
Y305758
NLA
NLA
307927
307928

12001933

Replaced By

Status
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Part Description

MOTOR (240V 50HZ)
CONE, COMBUSTION
Combustion Cone Assembly
Pulley, Motor

PILOT LAMP

Timer 240-50

POWER CORD 50HZ
HARNESS, WIRE

Valve, Gas

Transformer


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299027-commercial-maytag-mdg26csagw-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805652-maytag-y308549-dryer-combustion-cone-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800597-maytag-305186-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805619-maytag-y305758-dryer-timer-240-50.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800673-maytag-307927-dryer-valve-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796373-maytag-12001933-dryer-transformer.html
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